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General information about company

Scrip code

504648

Name of the company

BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.Of |No.of Number of Voting Rights held in
Categor No. of P;ﬂo sh:rgg Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Catecory | of €O [ Nos. Of fully paid ai d-)(x underlvin shares of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
gory shareholders | up equity paid-up YINg i helg (VII) | (calculated as per . 2 Total
(I shareholder I h equity Depository | _ V)t 1 VIII Rights otal as
(I1) (i lsl ?res shares [ Receipts = (V) SCRI‘E’ 9fS7) ( . ; a % of
eld (IV) held (V) | (vI) (V)+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) Cl?lSS lelss Total | (ATB+O)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 339675 339675 63.62 339675 339675 | 63.62
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 943 194275 194275 36.38 194275 1942751 36.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 949 533950 533950 533950 533950 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlvi ine full otherwise
Shares naeriyms assuming shares (XII) Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of encumbered .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (X111) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi W ; convertible convertible securities ( held ;
08} shareholder | 2" arI:_l;lIlg erran $ | securities and |asa percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn ialized
(1) ::;l:réi:ti;s e |(XD) No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of f:;lla (t;gzi]l)ze
x) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VIDHX) As a % No. [total [ No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.62 281938
Group
B) Public 36.38 121037
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 402975
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held
No. of Partly |No. Of nos Shareholding as [ jn each class of securities (IX)
fully aid- sha.r s ha; s a % of total no.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up 5 un deerl in lslel de of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity P ymng _ | (calculated as per | Rights asa%
equity | Depository [ (VII) = =4
o) (111) shares . SCRR, 1957) of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ o
held 1 poia | (v ovyr |VIDAsa%of |y oo | Class Total
(1v) v VI (A+B+C2) X oS | Total | Voting
V) (VD cg: gty rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘[‘]‘zl‘l"v‘fi‘gsrf?;ﬂ‘f; 3 70875 70875 | 13.27 70875 70875 |13.27
(d) égzcgtylier 3 268800 268800 |50.34 268800 268800 | 50.34
(Slu)b'T"‘al (A) 6 339675 339675 | 63.62 339675 339675 | 63.62
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
gﬁf;‘ﬂfgﬂ 6 339675 339675 |63.62 339675 339675 | 63.62
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 100 100 0.02 100 100 0.02
() g‘j;‘;;:gfes 3 73600 73600 | 13.78 73600 73600 | 13.78
f’l“)b'TOtal (B) 4 73700 73700 | 13.8 73700 73700 |13.8
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;%ﬁﬁzlﬁ:;m] 934 119325 119325 |22.35 119325 119325 [ 22.35
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) égzcgtylier 5 1250 1250 |0.23 1250 1250 |0.23
(53“)"'T°‘a1 (B) 939 120575 120575 |22.58 120575 120575 | 22.58
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 943 194275 194275 |36.38 194275 194275 | 36.38
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
z(j:glfcz ) 949 533950 533950 | 100 533950 533950 [ 100
)T"tal (A+B+C 949 533950 533950 533950 533950 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh. Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of 0 RATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . - percentage of diluted share A A L
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VID+HX) As % of % of
Hies (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (2) a % of( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.27 13913
()] 50.34 268025
(Sl“)b‘T"‘al (A) 63.62 281938
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.62 281938
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
® 0.02 0
(g) 13.78 72000
Sub-Total (B) 13.8 72000
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.35 49037
(e) 0.23 0
Sub-Total (B) 2258 49037
©))
Total Public
Shareholding
36.38 121037
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 402975
;Fotal (A+B+C 402975
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARUNA KANORIA

ANURAG KANORIA

VINEETA KANORIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPKO713F

AAHPK3139M

AAPPKS5788C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14688

10180

46007

70875

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

14688

10180

46007

70875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

1.91

8.62

13.27

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14688

10180

46007

70875

Class eg:y

Total

14688

10180

46007

70875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.75

1.91

8.62

13.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

1.91

8.62

13.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13913

13913
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANVAI INVESTMENT COMPANY

PRIVATE LIMITED

NEW INDIA EXPORTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SPARKK ORGANICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACK2181K

AAACN1945Q

AAACS8274K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

33200

61200

174400

268800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

33200

61200

174400

268800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.22

11.46

32.66

50.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33200

61200

174400

268800

Class eg:y

Total

33200

61200

174400

268800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.22

11.46

32.66

50.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.22

11.46

32.66

50.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

811
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dematerialized 33200 61200 173625

form (XIV)

268025 ’
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE CO. LTD

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACUS5552C

AAACTO0627R

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

15000

8600

50000

73600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

15000

8600

50000

73600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.81

1.61

9.36

13.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15000

8600

50000

73600

Class eg:y

Total

15000

8600

50000

73600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.81

1.61

9.36

13.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.81

1.61

9.36

13.78

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15000

7000

50000

72000
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