General information about company						
Scrip code	504648					
Name of the company	BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	f specified securiti	ies			
Category	Category	Catagory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	ving tory Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
(II)	(11)	()	held (IV)	held (V)	shares Receipts		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	339675			339675	63.62	339675		339675	63.62
(B)	Public	943	194275			194275	36.38	194275		194275	36.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	949	533950			533950		533950		533950	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category of	Category	Outstanding	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.62					281938
(B)	Public				36.38					121037
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									402975

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Rights			s held s (IX)
											Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	70875			70875	13.27	70875		70875	13.27
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	268800			268800	50.34	268800		268800	50.34
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	339675			339675	63.62	339675		339675	63.62
(2)	Foreign		•					•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	339675			339675	63.62	339675		339675	63.62
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		l	•	ı	ı
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0.02	100		100	0.02
(g)	Insurance Companies	3	73600			73600	13.78	73600		73600	13.78
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	73700			73700	13.8	73700		73700	13.8
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	934	119325			119325	22.35	119325		119325	22.35
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5	1250			1250	0.23	1250		1250	0.23
Sub-Total (B) (3)		939	120575			120575	22.58	120575		120575	22.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		943	194275			194275	36.38	194275		194275	36.38
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Nor	n Public shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		949	533950			533950	100	533950		533950	100
Total (A+B+C)		949	533950			533950		533950		533950	100

Ta	able II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pr	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ment show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.27					13913
(d)				50.34					268025
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.62					281938
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.62					281938
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					0
(g)				13.78					72000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				13.8					72000
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				22.35					49037
(e)				0.23					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				22.58					49037
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.38					121037
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- N	Non F	ublic sh	areho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					402975
Total (A+B+C									402975

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUNA KANORIA	ANURAG KANORIA	VINEETA KANORIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPK0713F	AAHPK3139M	AAPPK5788C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14688	10180	46007	70875
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14688	10180	46007	70875
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	1.91	8.62	13.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•
Class eg:X	14688	10180	46007	70875
Class eg:y				
Total	14688	10180	46007	70875
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.75	1.91	8.62	13.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	1.91	8.62	13.27
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13913	0	0	13913

	Ar	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANVAI INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	NEW INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SPARKK ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACK2181K	AAACN1945Q	AAACS8274K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33200	61200	174400	268800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33200	61200	174400	268800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.22	11.46	32.66	50.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (l	(X)		
Class eg: X	33200	61200	174400	268800
Class eg:y				
Total	33200	61200	174400	268800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.22	11.46	32.66	50.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.22	11.46	32.66	50.34
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	() T		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in				

| dematerialized form (XIV) | 33200 | 61200 | 173625 | 268025

		Insurance Compani	ies	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACU5552C	AAACT0627R	AAACL0582H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15000	8600	50000	73600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15000	8600	50000	73600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.81	1.61	9.36	13.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	15000	8600	50000	73600
Class eg:y				
Total	15000	8600	50000	73600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.81	1.61	9.36	13.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.81	1.61	9.36	13.78
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	-1		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15000	7000	50000	72000